MALAVSIA SERIES

| FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3
| FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series
Practice 3
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 12:29:49
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Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km
23/7/2022:12:40-PM .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 49.279 12:36:47.332 4 52.210 +0.618 12:33:54.048
(26) Adi Putra 9 49.719 +0.440 12:37:37.051 5 52.496 +0.904 12:34:46.544
1 52.288 +4.405 12:30:46.462 10 49.727 +0.448 12:38:26.778 6 52.357 +0.765 12:35:38.901
2 51.839 +3.956 12:31:38.301 1" 51.246 +1.967 12:39:18.024 7 51.955 +0.363 12:36:30.856
3 53.040 +5.157 12:32:31.341 8 51.820 +0.228 12:37:22.676
4 50.199 +2.316 12:33:21.540 (20) Shah Putra 9 53.956 +2.364 12:38:16.632
5 49.894 +2.011 12:34:11.434 1 53.486 +4.164 12:30:42.812 10 51.592 12:39:08.224
6 48.171 +0.288 12:34:59.605 2 50.310 +0.988 12:31:33.122
7 47.883 12:35:47.488 3 50.067 +0.745 12:32:23.189 (25) Irfan Zafri
8 48.480 +0.597 12:36:35.968 4 49.860 +0.538 12:33:13.049 1 55.050 +2.010 12:31:14.719
9 49.171 +1.288 12:37:25.139 5 50.145 +0.823 12:34:03.194 2 55.004 +1.964 12:32:09.723
10 49.148 +1.265 12:38:14.287 6 49.656 +0.334 12:34:52.850 3 54.004 +0.964 12:33:03.727
11 49.374 +1.491 12:39:03.661 7 50.555 +1.233 12:35:43.405 4 53.040 12:33:56.767
8 50.178 +0.856 12:36:33.583 5 53.665 +0.625 12:34:50.432
(24) Akif Abdullah 9 49.322 12:37:22.905 6 53.762 +0.722 12:35:44.194
1 53.942 +5.337 12:30:49.495 10 50.036 +0.714 12:38:12.941 7 53.867 +0.827 12:36:38.061
2 49.303 +0.698 12:31:38.798 11 50.188 +0.866 12:39:03.129 8 53.046 +0.006 12:37:31.107
3 52.804 +4.199 12:32:31.602 9 53.467 +0.427 12:38:24.574
4 48.605 12:33:20.207 (18) Adam Danial 10 53.237 +0.197 12:39:17.811
5 48.875 +0.270 12:34:09.082 1 50.874 +1.300 12:31:01.491
6 48.836 +0.231 12:34:57.918 2 50.231 +0.657 12:31:51.722 (15) Haziq Naufal
7 48.752 +0.147 12:35:46.670 3 50.453 +0.879 12:32:42.175 1 54.116 +0.753 12:30:56.083
8 48.915 +0.310 12:36:35.585 4 50.176 +0.602 12:33:32.351 2 54.823 +1.460 12:31:50.906
9 49.288 +0.683 12:37:24.873 5 49.828 +0.254 12:34:22.179 3 55.895 +2.532 12:32:46.801
10 49.215 +0.610 12:38:14.088 6 49.922 +0.348 12:35:12.101 4 54.641 +1.278 12:33:41.442
11 49.346 +0.741 12:39:03.434 7 49.977 +0.403 12:36:02.078 5 54.137 +0.774 12:34:35.579
8 49.765 +0.191 12:36:51.843 6 54.901 +1.538 12:35:30.480
(28) Asyraff Zaquan 9 49.808 +0.234 12:37:41.651 7 55.029 +1.666 12:36:25.509
1 51.335 +2.607 12:30:58.673 10 50.108 +0.534 12:38:31.759 8 55.031 +1.668 12:37:20.540
2 51.249 +2.521 12:31:49.922 1 49.574 12:39:21.333 9 56.824 +3.461 12:38:17.364
3 49.469 +0.741 12:32:39.391 10 53.363 12:39:10.727
4 49.521 +0.793 12:33:28.912 (16) Airil lham
5 49.206 +0.478 12:34:18.118 1 52.205 +2.589 12:30:43.273
6 49.749 +1.021 12:35:07.867 2 50.451 +0.835 12:31:33.724
7 49.182 +0.454 12:35:57.049 3 50.035 +0.419 12:32:23.759
8 48.829 +0.101 12:36:45.878 4 49.645 +0.029 12:33:13.404
9 48.728 12:37:34.606 5 50.225 +0.609 12:34:03.629
10 1:02.440 +13.712 12:38:37.046 6 49.616 12:34:53.245
1 52.265 +3.537 12:39:29.311 7 51.342 +1.726 12:35:44.587
8 50.356 +0.740 12:36:34.943
(21) Sharf Muhriz 9 50.506 +0.890 12:37:25.449
1 50.301 +1.421 12:31:03.208 10 51.432 +1.816 12:38:16.881
2 49.656 +0.776 12:31:52.864 1" 50.531 +0.915 12:39:07.412
3 49.489 +0.609 12:32:42.353
4 51.670 +2.790 12:33:34.023 (17) Ikram Dani
5 48.922 +0.042 12:34:22.945 1 52.672 +2.162 12:30:51.346
6 49.270 +0.390 12:35:12.215 2 51.402 +0.892 12:31:42.748
7 51.318 +2.438 12:36:03.533 3 50.618 +0.108 12:32:33.366
8 48.880 12:36:52.413 4 51.027 +0.517 12:33:24.393
9 49.756 +0.876 12:37:42.169 5 52.357 +1.847 12:34:16.750
10 50.541 +1.661 12:38:32.710 6 51.063 +0.553 12:35:07.813
11 49.622 +0.742 12:39:22.332 7 51.268 +0.758 12:35:59.081
8 50.658 +0.148 12:36:49.739
(27) Fareeq Faizal 9 50.552 +0.042 12:37:40.291
1 53.282 +4.003 12:30:58.175 10 51.064 +0.554 12:38:31.355
2 50.198 +0.919 12:31:48.373 1" 50.510 12:39:21.865
3 50.044 +0.765 12:32:38.417
4 49.466 +0.187 12:33:27.883 (22) Danish Al-Hageem
5 50.585 +1.306 12:34:18.468 1 53.446 +1.854 12:31:15.099
6 49.789 +0.510 12:35:08.257 2 54.699 +3.107 12:32:09.798
7 49.796 +0.517 12:35:58.053 3 52.040 +0.448 12:33:01.838
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